
JCAB CHAIRPERSONS

Judicial District Name Email Address County

1st Lucas Schmalbeck lschmalbeck@leavenworthcounty.org Leavenworth

2nd Jim Cyphers jamescyphers@hotmail.com Jackson

3rd Roger Dirks rogerdirks@yahoo.com Shawnee

4th John Steelman jsteelman@franklincoks.org Franklin

5th Lee Fowler d2@5thjd.org Lyon

6th Elizabeth Sweeney-Reeder esreeder@miamicoatty.org Miami

7th Milton Scott mscott@ldcha.org Douglas

8th Brad Clark brad.clark@jcks.com Geary

9th Joe Dickinson judged@9thdistct.net McPherson

10th Janie Yannacito janie.yannacito@jocogov.org Johnson

11th CR Mendy Hulvey mhulvey@pittks.org Crawford

11th LB_CK Nathan Coleman ckcountyattorney@gmail.com Labette

12th Regine Thompson regine@nckcn.com Cloud

13th David Alfaro dalfaro@bucoks.com Butler

14th Daylene Wells juvatty@terraworld.net Montgomery

15th Stacie Minson sedgett@ksu.edu Norton

16th Philip Moore jdjsmoore@sbcglobal.net Gray

18th Terri Moses tmoses@usd259.net Sedgwick

19th Don Read dread@cowleycounty.org Cowley

20th Mary Kendrick mkendrick@sterling-kansas.com Barton

21st Linda Teener linda@tryufm.org Riley

22nd Rich Vernon Nmso422@yahoo.com Brown

24th Bruce Gatterman 24thcj@pawnee.kscoxmail.com Pawnee

25th Kevin Bascue sheriff@ficolec.org Finney

26th Peggy Alford gtcodmj@pld.com Seward

27th Kathleen Carter kathleen.carter@renogov.org Reno

28th Todd Heitschmidt todd.heitschmidt@saline.org Saline

29th Delia York dyork@wycokck.org Wyandotte

30th Scott McQuin rsmcquin@sutv.com Pratt

31st Daniel Creitz dcreitz@31jd.org Wilson
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